Естественнонаучная направленность
на 2024-2025 учебный год

	№
п/п
	Наименование ДОП
	Автор
	Форма
обучения
	Срок реализации

	1. 
	ДОП «Занимательная биология»

	Утова Ан.Х.

	Очная
	1



	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	ДОП «Юный биолог»

	Походий О.П.

	Очная
	1



	4. 
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	ДОП «Эколята»

	Шендрик О.В.
	Очная
	1


	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	ДОП «Юный исследователь»

	Гендугова А.Х.
	Очная
	1



	8. 
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	
	




